3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET Up GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O copvricHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AtL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 60 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 5 | ECR-15-01638] osnov201s | MR | OB
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2151758-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151758-5 1 1901094-3 |2-1752354-5| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613761 - 8 2151758 4 ) ) ) - -1 2] 2| - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
SERVO - ) - - ) - - N 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
2151758-5 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - T - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
LATCH PLATE ] _ ) ) ) - - /
/N PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 - T 1501094 3 TSPACER. FECOEA R
51517586 q NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALATE&%EAT s\ - | U | v | v | 1| 2-1752354-5 | STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
) ) ) ) - - - - 993111-8 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 12.0 [ 77
2151758-17 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - R 8-22280-7  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
7-2151758-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN [ 74
- - -] -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [ 77
N 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY [ 66
- | REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - - - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
APPLICATOR DATA T 2119799-1  [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
CRIMP SI1ZE TYPE - | - |REF|REF]| - SEE NOTE 4  |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
WIRE |4 12 mm [ 1621 F - N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 133
INSUL [5.33 mm [.210] OV SR R T S R S N 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 2]
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
408-10389 L R 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRLP GUIDE 196
-2 ]2 ] 2|2 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 ¥ 8.0 195
- 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
‘ - 2-455888-3 |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TERMINAL NAME: 6. 3mm YESC UNSEALED MALE TERMINAL R 1803096-1  |EXTENSION PLATE 178
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
5.80-6.20 mm [.228-.244 IN] 4.40-4.60 mm [.173-.181 IN] S L e R c119740-1 | TAG, [DENTIFICATION 167
TERMINAL YAZAK] _ _ - ? 2 2 2 2168078~ SCREV\/, DRWE, RH, ROHS, 2 x 188 ’ 66
APPLICATION R R T S N O 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
SPECIFICATION - - - s\l - | 3| - | 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 167
-2 ]2 ] 2|2 2-18032-5  [SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
TERMINALS APPLIED o, - 2079383-4 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
TE TERMINAL Yazaki TERMINAL TE TERMINAL Yazaki TERMINAL B 5-18022-5  |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 ¥ 6.0 159
1949210~ T116-4124-02 1949053~ T114-4124-02 - - - 1338683-8  |FEED PAIL 156
Y 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12 154
- 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, N3.5 |52
- 1901681-1  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 151
WIRE Leqy|CRIMP HELGHT @y [|CRIMP HEIGHT B E i 18023-9 | SCR, SKT # CAP M4 £ 6.0 149
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING -] | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
- 1-2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) |41
- 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 140
- 2119957-1  |[APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
- 2119644-4  |[RAM WASHER, PRECISION |38
*WARN I NG e\ - | | | | 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE |37
[ 1] ON INSTALLATION, StElT WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10 AN 1 { 1 1 f%?ﬁé; Eﬁ%ﬁwgﬁm ‘22
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N T R SIS YT =3
A SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T T T 2T61328-1  [HEX HEAD. FLANGED M5 » 8mm LONG T35
(ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. R 1320908-2 | SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - W W W 1901086-5  |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S A [7400086-0 |SPALLR, CRINPER 128
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S I N I I cee83- | SPRING, COMPRESS [ON |l
- 356835- 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N T T R I 240792 -0 DRAG. TERMINAL 175
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: : ,
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151758-4 S L T U O 1320928-6  |STHIP CUIDE c4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151758-5 R 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 123
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151758-6 H T T I R 2168083-2 | SCh. ST HD CAP. RoS. W4 ¥ 8.0 T
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ 1 1 1 1 2119533~ STRIPPER  SIDE FEED 19
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180 S A N A O 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 AN - [T ] 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. R 1803078-2 | SPACER, PRECISION 1259 SR R T S R S N 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
SOR O ONLTARPLY BART NUMBER Toa24momo LOLTITE 10 TREEADS - OF LR ST N - L 8-21084-0  |O-RING, .676 [D, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 - [ [ | 1-356885-4 [STOP, SHEAR 1
/I\ GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 - - - 2119640-1  |[PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
AN N 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 N -] 318707-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY H T I - - - -
S e 1 2119641-1  [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 N ] 2-1633927-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
N 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 247 S - : I
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE R 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 S - : 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - 1 - ] - - - -
S e TR B P N 1 2161314-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC, SF, NON-AD 1245 (R R 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- 2119082-7  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 SR R T S R S N 3-238011-0  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
“XATERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 1243 N T 1633963-8  |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM 3
z/\: TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, ey — L cl19vss ] RLATNLE, DOV ATON VA Iy — - : -
AEMOVE TTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIOE - 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 ¥ 4.0 241 N ] 456414-3  |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| HEET FOR ADDITIONAL
D ma Doy N RER T R TRUE TEON 771 -7 -6|-5]-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o 771 -7|-6|-5|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T 187508 0ReT 10 CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN| ZAT 10N | DWN 12DEC20172 o
z/\g WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) AR R _C.HOFFNER cizii/ZE? TE Connectivity
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3.55. — T ELAIN — larrisburg, PA 177053608
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 13DEC2012 | NaME
T ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
z/\g CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. /X W{/X P{ W I <j \/ E%% ES I <:>?Q = e x e hoplicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151758 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

PNEUMATIC

—==—72.1£0.5

| REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

>
eley

]
D

18.4£0.5

=]

—=

Il
HOLDDOWN SET-UP REF

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
REF
I

:

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR

S ORGAN 2aTIoN | DWN 12DEC2012 ¢ ) o
G HOTFNER TE Connectivity
CHK 13DEC2012 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSITONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD' APE[; E LB I N 1 3 D EC 2 O 1 2 NANE
ATLANTIC VERSION : e
N 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 €§{::3€E£ v APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) poes T e :
AIR FEED MATERIAL FINISH . WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151758

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 0 4 B
0

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART — o
TERMINATOR S REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2151758-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199571-1 - 8-2151758-5 | 1901094-3 |2-1752354-5| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
o\ - | 1 [ ] 1] 2-1752354-5 [STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2151758-4 * * ) - 993111-8 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 12.0 177
] ) ) ) ) ) ) T T 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
2-2151758-5 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| | ,ron braTe S A [ [oc9557c  JOUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN (e
/N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440- | Lyt 1901680-2  |6UIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
I 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 77
2-2151758-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : - - B 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
[=2151 7581 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) B 200638-1 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
AN - T 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
- -] 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | 2119798-7 DETENT PIN 145
CRIMP S17¢ TNPE T T 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, ROHS (M4 X 16) 144
WIRE |4 12 mm [.162] F a4 o4 2168400-5 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TNSUL T3 33 [ 210 oV N 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
- T T ] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
R A AR AN U [0 [T 2i61312-1 [RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED|140
N - T ] 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
B 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - | SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL DATA: Yazaki TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL NAME: 6.3mm YESC UNSEALED MALE TERMINAL | L P 1] 1°22281°8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION MZW@
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 l l 116198004238820 %EW’ST;E;\%UTEE o 5
5.80-6.20 mm [.228-.244 IN] 4 40-4.60 mm [.173-.181 IN] — TS 51680651 SR SKT R0 AP RoRs W3 ¥ 8.0 5%
TERMINAL YAZAKT - - , .
APPUCAHON N 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M5 X 65 93
SPECIFICATION ] ] ] T T 2-455888-3 |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
P P 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 79
TERMINALS APPLIED& - | | | 1803096-1 FXTENSTON PLATE 18
TE TERMINAL Yazaki TERMINAL TE TERMINAL Yazaki TERMINAL S L I c119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
1949210 T116-4124-02 1949053 T114-4124-02 S L R c119740-1 | TAG, LDENTIF ICATION 6
P P 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
T T 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
/N - 3 3] 3 992763-5 | SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
T - T TR T e et P P 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
ST/E Fgl mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - i - 1 ?3;22222 EEED ﬁi@LHD S L 22
5. 00mme 2.25+/-0.05 [.089+/-.002] 6. - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
T T 1901681-1 | HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
-0 T 1 ] 1-2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
T T 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
T T 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARNING -] 2119644-4  |[RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO o B 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS A2 : f f f ;?g?;i;? igiiHEi;C)FEXEéEéMAMé 2Oé o 2;
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T 250908 1SPACER STRIP CUINE Lo 50
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B I R I 1901086-5 |PLATE. STRIP GUIDE X
A T T 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS P P 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY S N N ERLLEER. LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
T T 240792-2 | DRAG, TERMINAL 25
B e st oue z
‘ T T 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -] 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8 0 21
éi?ﬁﬁi%?c ?%EDB®%?ﬂ ﬁgiAgﬁRngﬁwgiibR” CONVERSION: 8-2151758-4 B L L 1-16028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 Ay,
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151758-5 S L L c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
AN - T T 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
> APBLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. = M T 1803078-2 |SPACER, PRECISION 259 S L B 37¢¢e80-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION [
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180 L T cl19782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STWLE 2o — e -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, | S I N B c119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AlR FEED 290 S c11900-7 1 |SnEAR HOLDER, FRONT L
| 1 -] 2079988 -1 [BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 A L o B J18707-1  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT J
/N GRensE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON [TEMS 139 & 152. B 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 NG gt ) 2-1633927-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY i AL L 2119082-7  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 — - : !
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | | | 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |2423 . ] . . . ] 0
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE AV T cl19v85 ] |REIAINLR, NOLATION DAL _— I e L e TR .
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S L I I (21802371 |5CR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 c4 L LTy T 9reje0llcD (BLOLA, CRINPER SPACEN .
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - [ -1 2] -] 2168400-6 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240 AN A 1633963-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 5
A0 TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED S L A c065440-1 ALK FEED MODULE = T : : :
N | - 1] -] 2119740-2 [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213 A B 406474-3  |CRIMPER, WIRE IJEM
: [TEM 1707|905
ggMéjfgvffg! ;WNHSE ﬁgﬂg:gi#&éﬁ: igOTfUENTO%NggAAf;(éEETRQgsg;&lgs?f[ggNLAEL’ 777 727 725 722 PART NO DESCR I PTION 1o T SR8l R 6 CRANeE Rib ?SEUZSN;EELECEZNJEEEEONGCZSRSZP?Z?T;2DWN PARTWZDNESZOWZ :%ESCR ITEPCTIO*N* v
A cor o wens ) SIS L s
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 13DEC2012 [NAME
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY . o T ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
DACTFIC VERSION e
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @G§ EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e e o M 1| 00779 [@=2151758 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e

. B
AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 I 6 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED . RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET
—= =72 14+0.5

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

I

RS

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

§18.4i0.5

i

ZP

HOLDDOWN SET-UP @ REF

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
|
CAM POS LT LON DL i
- ]
[ =
30mm STROKE R | ]
-
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR
CORGAN AT Ion | DWN 12DEC2012 o
G HOFFNER (G TE Connectivity
CHTK CLBIN 13DEC20172 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONSS OTHERW(SE SPECITIED: APVD 13DEC2012 [NaME ‘
mm _LLLBIN Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he = Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 pLC + - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg .
ANGLES 4 -
MATERIAL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151758
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 4 OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS

1

& 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSI

B
ON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_27



